1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911019671403321
Cheng Liang
Bladder Pathology

Newark : , : John Wiley & Sons, Incorporated, , 2025
©2025

9781119707677
1119707676
9781119707653
111970765X
9781119707639
1119707633

[2nd ed.]
1 online resource (1192 pages)

Lopez-BeltranAntonio
MontironiRodolfo

616.6207

Urinary Bladder - pathology

Urinary Bladder Diseases - pathology
Urinary Bladder Neoplasms - pathology
Neoplasm Staging

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Understand and diagnose pathologies of the bladder with this essential
reference With emphasis on the scientific validation of current
diagnostic methods and their direct application in clinical practice,
Bladder Pathology is a cutting-edge resource that offers contemporary,
comprehensive, and evidence-based practice information for
pathologists, urologists, oncologists, and other medical professionals.
Readers of the second edition of Bladder Pathology will also find:
Detailed discussion of bladder anatomy, benign and malignant
conditions, treatment effects, and much more An evidence-based
approach to diagnosis and patient management in specific clinical
settings Over one thousand lavish color illustrations to aid in diagnosis
and treatment planning Fully updated to reflect the latest research and



evidence, Bladder Pathology is an indispensable resource for
pathologists, urologists, and other clinicians.



