

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911019671403321
Autore	Cheng Liang
Titolo	Bladder Pathology
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Newark : , : John Wiley & Sons, Incorporated, , 2025 ©2025
ISBN	9781119707677 1119707676 9781119707653 111970765X 9781119707639 1119707633
Edizione	[2nd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (1192 pages)
Altri autori (Persone)	Lopez-BeltranAntonio MontironiRodolfo
Disciplina	616.6207
Soggetti	Urinary Bladder - pathology Urinary Bladder Diseases - pathology Urinary Bladder Neoplasms - pathology Neoplasm Staging
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Sommario/riassunto	Understand and diagnose pathologies of the bladder with this essential reference With emphasis on the scientific validation of current diagnostic methods and their direct application in clinical practice, Bladder Pathology is a cutting-edge resource that offers contemporary, comprehensive, and evidence-based practice information for pathologists, urologists, oncologists, and other medical professionals. Readers of the second edition of Bladder Pathology will also find: Detailed discussion of bladder anatomy, benign and malignant conditions, treatment effects, and much more An evidence-based approach to diagnosis and patient management in specific clinical settings Over one thousand lavish color illustrations to aid in diagnosis and treatment planning Fully updated to reflect the latest research and

evidence, Bladder Pathology is an indispensable resource for pathologists, urologists, and other clinicians.

---